



Konkurencja 24
2/5/2015 - 12:51

M czyzn, 400m dowolny

14 lat i starsi
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja	Rok ur.		Czas	Pkt.	100m	200m	300m	400m
15 - 16 lat								
1. Kempa Mikołaj SO	99	MMKS K dzierzyn-Ko le	4:21.40	596	1:03.26	1:06.54	1:06.74	1:04.86
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:03.26		200m: 2:09.80	300m: 3:16.54			400m: 4:21.40		
2. Marczuk Szymon SO	99	Unia O wi cim	4:25.69	568	1:03.83	1:09.25	1:05.52	1:07.09
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:03.83		200m: 2:13.08	300m: 3:18.60			400m: 4:25.69		
3. Michalczyk Andrzej SO	00	Unia O wi cim	4:32.92	524	1:03.38	1:09.65	1:10.58	1:09.31
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:03.38		200m: 2:13.03	300m: 3:23.61			400m: 4:32.92		
4. Wasiuk Jakub SO	99	MMKS K dzierzyn-Ko le	4:34.01	518	1:06.88	1:10.58	1:09.26	1:07.29
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:06.88		200m: 2:17.46	300m: 3:26.72			400m: 4:34.01		
5. Opolka Kacper SO	00	Unia O wi cim	4:34.72	514	1:06.57	1:11.51	1:10.25	1:06.39
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:06.57		200m: 2:18.08	300m: 3:28.33			400m: 4:34.72		
6. Gwó d Jan SO	99	Unia O wi cim	4:44.84	461	1:07.16	1:11.73	1:13.06	1:12.89
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:07.16		200m: 2:18.89	300m: 3:31.95			400m: 4:44.84		
7. Niedziela Hubert SO	00	Unia O wi cim	4:48.43	444	1:08.85	1:13.42	1:13.54	1:12.62
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:08.85		200m: 2:22.27	300m: 3:35.81			400m: 4:48.43		
8. Chromik Mateusz SO	00	Unia O wi cim	4:52.43	426	1:10.61	1:15.78	1:13.62	1:12.42
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:10.61		200m: 2:26.39	300m: 3:40.01			400m: 4:52.43		
9. Greczanik Paweł SO	00	Unia O wi cim	4:57.02	406	1:10.98	1:16.14	1:17.32	1:12.58
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:10.98		200m: 2:27.12	300m: 3:44.44			400m: 4:57.02		
14 lat								
1. Urba czyk Adrian	01	Korona Kraków	5:18.50	329	1:19.50	1:21.54	1:20.44	1:17.02
50m:		150m:	250m:			350m:		
100m: 1:19.50		200m: 2:41.04	300m: 4:01.48			400m: 5:18.50		